Name of the Post

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DISTRICT OFFICE: KANNUR.

kR ok ok

APPOINTMENT CHART

Village Extension Officer Gr.II

Department Rural Development
Category No 504/2012
Date of Test 07.06.2014
Rank List No. & Date 399/16/DOC Dtd. 07.07.2016
Date of receipt of the requisition 28.12.2018
No. of vacancies reported 02 (Two) Fresh
Date of Advice 03.01.2019
Pending Turns
NJD NIL
NCA NIL
TPO MRIV 100V, MRV 2E
Main Rotation stands at : MR V 3 OC already filled up
Sl DA Name & Address Rank Community Rotation as Department | Remarks
No. Sl No. approved by the
No. Commission
LEKHAKP 150 V/KAMMALA | MR1V 100 V Rural
1 57 MV HOUSE TPO on Development
KALA TAKEES ROAD 07.11.2018 now
KAMBIL, KOLACHERI satisfied.
KANNUR- 670601.
MR V 4 SC
kept as TPO
BINUM 75 =) MRV 50C Rural
2 58 BINU NIVAS Development
VILAKKODE, IRITTY
KANNUR - 670703.

OC/BC POSITION

oC BC NJD DA TOTAL
Previous 21 21 57 01 100
Present 01 01 - - 02
Total 22 22 57 01 102
List of Unfilled turn of Communities Nil
sd/-

for DISTRICT OFFICER,
KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE, KANNUR




	Pending Turns
	Main Rotation stands at : MR V 3 OC already filled up
	OC/BC POSITION
	OCC
	BC
	NJD
	DA
	TOTAL
	Previous
	21
	21
	57
	01

	100
	Present
	01
	01
	-
	-

	02
	Total
	22
	22
	57
	01
	102
	List of Unfilled turn of Communities : Nil



