## KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION DISTRICT OFFICE: KANNUR.

\* \* \* \*

## APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of the Post : Village Extension Officer Gr.II

Department : Rural Development

Category No : 504/2012 Date of Test : 07.06.2014

Rank List No. & Date : 399/16/DOC Dtd. 07.07.2016

Date of receipt of the requisition : 28.12.2018

No. of vacancies reported : 02 (Two) Fresh

Date of Advice : 03.01.2019

**Pending Turns** 

NJD : NIL NCA : NIL

TPO : MR IV 100 V, MR V 2 E

Main Rotation stands at: MR V 3 OC already filled up

Sl. No.	DA Sl. No.	Name & Address	Rank No.	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Department	Remarks
		LEKHA K P	150	V/KAMMALA	MR IV 100 V	Rural	
1	57	M V HOUSE KALA TAKEES ROAD KAMBIL, KOLACHERI KANNUR- 670601.	130	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	TPO on 07.11.2018 now satisfied.	Development	
					MR V 4 SC kept as TPO		
2	58	BINU M BINU NIVAS VILAKKODE, IRITTY KANNUR – 670703.	75	(-)	MR V 5 OC	Rural Development	

## **OC/BC POSITION**

	OC	ВС	NJD	DA	TOTAL
Previous	21	21	57	01	100
Present	01	01	-	ı	02
Total	22	22	57	01	102

List of Unfilled turn of Communities : Nil

sd/for DISTRICT OFFICER, KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE, KANNUR